
Zao Liza Sialom Race Ladies

OFFICIAL RESULT

Jury Technical Data

FIS TD

CHIEF OF RACE

REFEREE

SAWANO Hiroshi

SATO Shiro

HORI NobutO

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

COurse Name

Start Aititude

Finish Aititude

Vertical Drop

Homologation Number

Aoitori COurse

1 2 6 9 m

l l 1 7  m

152m

9473/01/10

Race information lst Run Race information 2nd Run

Course Setter

Forerunners    ― A―
―B―
―C―
―D―

SHO」 I Masaru

KOBAYASI Yudai

MAKINO Natsume

YARIMIZU Kenya

ABE Tsubasa

Course Setter

Forerunners  ― A―
―B―
―C―
―D―

Number of Gates

Start Time

ITO Yuichi

ABE Tsubasa

lTO Takuro

MAKINO Natsume

YARIMIZU Kenya

52  (50)

13i30

」PN

Number of Gates      54 (52)

Start Time        1 0i30

Weather:  FINE        Snowi  PACKED

Start/Finish Temp.       -50/-40° C

Number of Competitors 35

R a n k  B i b         C o m p e t i t o r 一

― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 一 ―

No. Code  Name

Weatheri  CLOUDY    Snow:  PACKED

Start/Finish Temp. -30/-20° C

Number of Competitors 30 F=620

l st    2nd

Nation      Time   Time

Total

Time Point

1 0002 306865  TAKUSARI Minami

2 0009 307063 TERUUCHI Kaede

3 0011 307490  SATO Erika

4 0006 307378 TSUKAMOTO Satoko

5 0015 307145 MOGAMI Arisa

6 0012 307450  NAKAZAWA Ayusa

7 0007 307525 SHIBUYA Hikaru

8 0014 307564 NAKAMARU Nao

9 0016 307527  KANOMATA Haruka

10 0017 307451  0BA Hikari

l1 0028 307623  SUZUKI Satsuki

12 0025 307452 KOBAYASHI Satoka

13 0032 307623 NARttA Mikaru

14 0035 307624 0SAWA Asuka

15 0008 307223 YAMAZAKI Nonoka

27/01/2013 ZaO Liza/Yamagata

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

1:5381

1:5397

1:5410

1:5467

1:5639

1:5691

1:5748

1:5791

li58 64

115932

2:0048

210105

2:0154

2i0180

2i0194

58_22     5559

5818    5579

5828    5532

5809    5658

5941     5698

5975    5716

5978    5770

1:0055    5736

110086    5778

110109     5823

1:0215     5833

1:0303    5802

1:0295    5859

1:0299     5881

1:0216    5978

000

087

158

469

1406

1689

1999

2234

2631

3002

3634

3944

4211

4353

4429
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Zao Liza Sialom Race Ladies

Rank Bib

No, Code

Competitor―一

Name Nation

l st

Time

2nd

Time

Total

T i m e Point

16 0022

17 0030

18 0018

19 0023

20 0034

21  0021

22 0020

23 0027

24 0024

25 0026

26 0033

lst DID NOT FlNISH 5

306859 SHO」 :Rino

307158  SASAKI Hikari

307271  KU日 OTA Misuzu

307596 ABE Sumika

307667  SAITO Yuri

307491 MAEDA Minato

307377  WATANABE Sara

307614 NOGAWA Saki

307546 NAGASE Yui

307526 KIKUCHI Misuzu

307668 ENDOU Kana

」PN

」PN

」PN

dPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

JPN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

UPN

」PN

」PN

2,0277

2,0359

210371

210420

2:0476

2,0482

2:0639

2:0645

210666

210725

2t3280

4881

5328

5393

5660

5965

5998

6853

6886

7000

7322

21240

1:0352     5925

1:0417    5942

1:0368   1:0003

1:0419   1:0001

110540    5936

110424   1:0058

1:0554   1:0085

1,0563   1:0082

1,0531   1:0135

1,0629   1i0096

li31 1l   li01 69

0003

0004

0005

0010

0019

307109 rro Michiko

307346 NUMAMORI Haruna

307293  UENO Serena

307195 SHO」 :Ayana

307489 TAMURA Ayaka

2nd DlD NOT FINISH 4

0031  307523

0029  307565

0013  307064

0001  307370

lTO Azusa

FU」 ITA Kanami

SAITO Natsumi

UEMURA Konomi
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Zao Liza Sialom Race  Ladies

Penalty Calculation
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

R a n k  S t a r t    C o d e     C o m p e t i t o r s 一

― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― 一 ― ― ― 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ～ 一 一 ― 一
      F I S                R a c e

No,       No  Name                     Nation               Point   Best 5   Point

1  0002   306865   TAKUSARI Minami               」PN                    76 45   -一
――――   ―一――一―

2 0009   307063   TERUUCHI Kaede               」 PN                    44 26    44 26     0 87

3 0011   307490  SATO Erika                   」 PN                   65 38    65 38    1 58

4 0006   307378  TSUKAMOTO Satoko             」 PN                    63 23    63 23     4 69

5 0015   3071 45  MoGAMI Arisa                 」 PN                    44 46    44 46    14 06

6 0012   307450  NAKAZAWA Ayusa               」 PN                    75 83   -―
―――一   ――――――

7 0007   307525  SHIBUYA Hikaru               」 PN                     75 14    75 14    19 99

8 0014   307564  NAKAMARU Nao                 」 PN                    91 86   -―――――   ――――――

9 0016   307527  KANOMATA Haruka              」 PN                    91 89   -一――一―   ―一――一→

10 0017   307451   oBA Hikari                     」PN                      97 55   -―
――――   ――――――

Tota1    292 47    41 19

SUM ―A―  SUM 一C―
THE BEST 5 AT START

Start   Code    Competitors― ――――一一――――～―――――――――――――～――――一――一―一      FiS

Rank No       No,  Name                     Nation                POint   Rank

1  0005   307293  UENO Serena                  」PN                     38 64    DF(1)

2 0009   307063  TERUUCHI Kaede               」PN                     44 26        2

3 0015   307145  MoGAMI Arisa                 」PN                     44 46        5

4 0004   307346  NUMAMORI Haruna              」PN                     45 88    DF(1)

5 0003   3071 09   1TO Michiko                  」PN                     47 24    DF(1)

TOta1     220 48

SUM 一B―

(  29247 (A)+  22048(B)-   4119(C))キ  10=     47 176

Calculated penalty    47 18

03tegory adder     3 00

0orrection value     0 00

Minimum point     9 00FIS TD  SAWANO Hiroshi

/ Applied penalty 50 18
ど!々
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Zao Liza Stalom Race Ladies

公式成績表

ジュリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表

競技委員長
主審

澤野  博
佐藤 司郎
堀 伸 人

ヨース名

スタート標高

フィニッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

AOitori Course

1269m

i l 1 7  m

152m

9473/01/10

2本 目

コースセッター

前走者    ― A―
―B―
―C―
―D―

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  晴 れ

庄司

小林

牧野
鑓水

阿部

54 (52)

10:30

雪質   PACKED
-50/-40° C

コースセッター

前走者    ― A―
-8-
―C―
―D一

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  晴 れ

スタート/フィニシュ気温

参加選手数 30

伊東 雄―

阿部  翼

伊東 拓朗

牧野 夏芽

鑓水 健也

52  (50)

13:30

雪質   PACKED
-30/-20° C

」PNJPN優
隊
薪
剛
翼

スタート/フィニッシュ気温

参加選手数 35 F=620

ｉｂ

０

Ｂ

Ｎ

位頂 コード 競 技者一

Code 氏 名 地 域  所 属

1本 目 2本 目
タイム  タ イム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

連

連

田

森

連

形

形

島

形

形

図

形

田

国

連

学

学

秋

青

学

山

山

福

山

山

秋

山

秋

秋

学

０

０

１

０

１

１

０

１

１

１

２

２

３

３

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

田鎖 みなみ

照内 かえで

佐藤 永梨花

塚本 意子

最上 愛里沙

中澤 歩里

渋谷 光

中丸 菜緒

鹿俣 陽可

大場 ひか り

鈴木 紗月

小林 聡率

成田 みかる

大沢 明日香

山崎 野乃花

27/01/2013 Zaoと iza/Yamagata

大東文化大学

日本大学

花輪高校

弘前学院聖愛高校

日本大学

米沢中央高校

日大山形高校

南会津高校

米沢中央高校

山形中央高校

秋田北鷹高校

国大山形高校

秋田北鷹高校

秋田北鷹高校

東海大学

5559

5579

5582

5658

5698

5716

5770

5736

5778

5823

5833

5802

5859

5881

5978

TD帯 1020 Codex 5064

03004273

03004394

03004414

03006582

03004392

03006861

03000547

03003301

03000554

00006857

03007533

03006850

03007477

03007000

03004291

5822

5818

5828

5809

5941

5975

5978

1:0055

1:0086

1:0109

1:0215

110303

li02 95

1,0299

1:0216

1:53.81

115397

1:5410

1:5467

115639

1:5691

1:5748

1:5791

1:5864

li59 32

2:0048

2:0105

2:0154

2:0180

2:0194

000

087

158

469

1406

1689

1999

2234

2631

3002

3634

3944

4211

4353

4429
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Zao Liza Sialom Race Ladies

ｉｂ

ｏ
．

Ｂ

Ｎ

位頂
コ

ー

ド   貴 浅 考 え 卓 手

一 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 一 一 ― ― ― …

Code 氏 名    地 域  所 属

1本 目 2本 目
タイム   タ イム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

２

０

８

３

４

１

０

７

４

６

３

００２

００３

００ １

００２

００３

００２

００２

００２

００２

００２

００３

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

03004448

03005324

03004315

03008594

03008300

03007503

03004487

03008550

03007234

03008551

03003304

lst DID NOT FINISH

0003 o3004483

0004 o3004412

0005 o3004463

0010 03004423

0019 03004416

2nd DID NOT FINISH

0031 o3008556

0029 o3003877

0013 o3004733

0001 03004286

庄司 梨乃

佐々木 ひか り

久保田 美鈴

阿部 純夏

斎藤 結里

前田 港

渡部 沙羅

野川 咲希

永瀬 由

菊地 美涼

遠藤 佳奈

5

伊東 道子

沼森 春奈

上野 世玲奈

庄司 彩那

田村 彩華

4

伊藤 あずさ

藤田 夏南

斎藤 夏実

上村 果

大東文化大学

関西学院大学

盛岡農業高校

大館桂

会岸高校

弘前学院聖愛高校

若松商業高校

日大山形高校

山形東高校

山形中央高校

喜多方高校

日本大学

花輪高校

日大山形高校

法政大学

花輪高校

山形東高校

会津工業高校

ラッチ

盛岡農業高校

1,0352    5925

1:0417    5942

li03 68   1:0003

110419   1:0001

110540    5936

1i0424   1,0058

110554   110085

1:0563   1:0082

1:0531   1:0135

1:0629   110096

1:31 11   1:0169

学連

学連

岩手

秋田

福島

青森

福島

山形

山形

山形

福島

学連

秋田

山形

学連

秋田

山形

福島

東京

岩手

2:0277

210359

2:0371

210420

2:0476

2i0482

2:0639

2:0645

210666

210725

2:3280

4881

5328

5393

5660

5965

5998

6853

6886

7000

7322

21240
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Zao Liza Sialom Race  Ladies

THE DEST 10 AFTER FINISH

ペナルティポイント計算表

Competitors― ―――~~~~~… ―一―Rank Start  Code

No      No

1  0002  03004273

2 0009  03004394

3 0011  03004414

4 0006  03006582

5 0015  03004392

6 0012  03006861

7 0007  03008547

8 0014  03008301

9 0016  03008554

10 0017  03006857

∝

ｉｎｔ

Ｒ

Ｐ

ＡＪ

ｏｉｎ

Ｓ

Ｐ

Rank No     No 氏 名

10005 03004463上 野 世玲奈
20009 03004394照 内 かえで
30015 03004392最 上 愛里沙
40003 03004483伊 東 道子
50011 03004414佐 藤 永梨花

県 名 所 属

学連  大 東文化大学
学連  日 本大学

秋田  花 輪高校
青森  弘 前学院聖愛高校

学連  日 本大学

山形  米 沢中央高校
山形  日 大山形高校

福島  南 会津高校
山形  米 沢中央高校

山形  山 形中央高校

県 名 所 属

山形  日 大山形高校

学連  日 本大学

学連  日 本大学

学連  日 本大学

秋田  花 輪高校

合計

(B)-  2120(C))キ 10=

ペナルティ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

修正値
ミニマムポイント

有効ペナルティ

34 11     0 00

18 51     0 87

29 61     1 58

36 57     4 69

19 99    14 06

合計   1 3 8 7 9   2 1 2 0

SUM ―A―  SUM ―C～

SA」

Point   Rank

1 5  8 3   D F ( 1 )

13 51         2

19 99        5

22 78    DF(1)

29 61         3

106 72

SUM ―B―

22 431

22 43

0 00

0 00

0 00

22 43

Best 5氏 名

田鎖 みなみ
照内 かえで

佐藤 永梨花
塚本 慧子

最上 愛里沙

中澤 歩里
渋谷 光

中丸 美緒
鹿俣 陽可

大場 ひか り

34 11

1 8 5 1

29 61

36 57

19 99

47 87

49 18

67 40

66 97

73 08

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start   Code    Competitors― ―――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――

(  13879 (A)+  10672

技術代表

サイン

TD井1020 Oodex 5064

utt    RouP

Official Timing Data By ALGE
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